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Topsham Sewer District 

 
SCHEDULE OF RATES 

Effective January 1, 2026 
 

 
Rate/minimum charge shall be $78.00 per quarter for water usage between 0 
and 1,000 cubic feet. 
 
For usage over 1,000 cubic feet per quarter, rates shall be an additional $7.80 
per 100 cubic feet. 
 
For users without water meters, rates/minimum charge shall be $78.00 per 
quarter. 
 
Readiness to serve charge shall be $78.00 per quarter.  Readiness to serve 
charge applies to users within 200 feet of existing sewer that have not 
connected. 
 
For all new connections an entrance fee will be assessed at $2,500.00 per EDU. 
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